
EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 200,11

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procuremenl

Title of Procuremenl

Tender Notice No

PPRA/ RefNo. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Evaluatod Co6t
(tu.1

l{arks Tochnical
(ltApplicable)

Financial
(lf Applicable)Name of Bidder

999,000/.Pak one, Lahoro

Lowest Evalualed Bidder M/s Pak One, LaIaE

Any other additional/supporting information, the procudng agency may like h share Nil

Oficial Slamp:

'Standard Bidding oocuments (SBD)

Rulos/Rsgu lation/sBo'rPolicyl
Basis for Reioction,
Accoptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules 2004

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

Shireen G l{igar
Additional Director

President of the Board

Airports Security Force

1a,,€ Y lr' P

o- $ ) lta'/

1,

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

o

10.

Airports Security Force

Tender Nolice

Purchase of Hand Bag Ladies Qty 270 Nos.

12018-1g/Proc dated 14-0&2017

119592

05-10-2018 at 1100 hours

0$'l G201 I at 1 'l 30 hours

01

Sample Based

Detail is as under



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 o, PP Rules. 2004)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8,

L

10

Name of Procuring Agency

i,lethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. OSE)

Date & Time ofBid Closing

Date & Time of Bid opening

No of Bids Received

Crleria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Aiports Seorrity Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Bandolier Qty 1250 Nos.

1 /20'l 8l 9/Pr0c dated 1 4{9-20'l 7

't19592

05.10-2018 at 1100 hours

05-10-2018 at 1'130 hours

01

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Name ot Bidder
lla*s

Tochnical
(f Applicable)

Financlal
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated
Co6t (Rs.)

Rules/Rogulation SBDrrPollcyrB
asis for Roloc{ion/ Accoptanco
as per Rulo :Ii of PP Ruhs,
m0'l

M/s A.Q, lntemational
Karachi

2,491,2501-
Accepted as per PPRA Rulss 36
(bxix) b€ing

1d loflesl

Lo!,vestEvaluated8idder: U&_AIu!te@iq0gl!&@gtl

Any oher additional/suppo'ling intumation, he Focudng agency may like to share

Offcial Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Doqrments (SBD)

Nil

GulNigar
Additional Director

President of tre Eosd
AiDorls Security Force

I

I

I

)



EVALUATIOI{ REPORT
(As Psr Rulo 35 o, PP Rules. 200,1)

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

I
10.

Namo o,Prcru U A$ncy

MetDd ot ProorBment

TiUe of PrccuEment

Tender l,lolice No

PPRA / Ref No. OSE)

Dah & Time of Bid Closing

oete & Tlme ol Bid opening

No of Bids Rscaived

CritBria br Bid Evaluation

Details o, Bils(s) Evalualion

Airporb Security Force

Tender Nolice

Purdlase of Rain Coat Oty 1789 Nos.

120'l&'1g/Proc dated'14{9201 7

119592

0t 1 G2018 at 1 100 hours

0t102018 at'1130 hours

01

Sample Based

Debil is as under

Nit

Lowesl Evaluabd gdde[ ilrs Mehmood & Brothors. Ka]achi

Any othsr addltionausupporling inbrmation, the prow ng ag€ncy may like b share

Oflicial Stamp:
'Shndard Bidding Doormenb (SBD).

Shireer Gulillg
Additional oiredor

Presilent ol lh€ Board

AiIpods S€qrity Force

Name of Bidder
Marks

TeGhnical
(f Applicable)

Financial
(rApplicablB)

Evaluated
Cost (R5.)

Rules/Rcgulatlon SBD',PollcylB
asis for Rej€cton, Acceplance
as per Rulo 35 ol PP Rul6,
2001

tlehmood & Bro0lon,
K.r.chi

3,375,8i13r-

Accepbd as p€r PPRA Rul68 36
(bxix) beim

1d lowsd



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

I

2.

4.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Mehod of Procuremenl

Title of Proorremenl

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. {TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Detalls of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airpods Seorrity Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Shalwar Cloh Qty 1 13'l rn€hE

u201 8l g/Proc dated l4-0s201 7

't19592

03-10-2018 at'1 100 hours

03.10.2018 at l'130 hours

01

Sample i Specification Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bldder
a]f8

Technical
(lt Applicable)

Financial
(lfApplicablo)

Evaluated co8t
(Rs.)

RulesiRegula0on SBD'/Polky,
Basis for Roloctlon,
Accepbnce as per Rule 35 o,
PP Rules, m(N

ilrs hbal Silk ilills Pr^ Ltd
frarachi

136,556r
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(b)fix)

Lowesl Evaluated Bidder: l,l/s lobal Silk Prrt- Ltd Karachl

Any olher additionausupporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

Oflicial Stamp

'Slandard Bidding D,ocuments (SB0).

Shiresn Gul Nlgar
Additional Dirocbr

Prcsident of he Board

AiDorls Seorrity Force

e4



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 20041

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

L

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid opening

No of Blds Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Secudty Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Trouser Cloth Qty 24677 meters

1/201 8-1 g/Proc dated'14-0$2017

't19s92

03-10-2018 at 1'100 hours

03-10-2018 at 1130 hours

01

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under

Name of Biddel
!rarks

Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(ltApplicable)

Evaluatsd Cost
(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Polhy/
Basis for Reiectior/
Acceptance as per Rule 3i of
PP Rules, 2004

M/s lqbal Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd
Karachi

12,067,053/.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bXix)

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s lqbal Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd Karachi

Any other additionali supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

Official Stamp

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Shireen GulNigar
Addiiional Direclor

President of the Board

Airports Security Force



EVALUATpN REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time ofBid Closing

Date & Time of Bid opening

No of Bids Received

Critena for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder
i,larks

Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfAppllcable)

Evaluated Cost
(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD"lPolicy,
Basis for Rejectionl
Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules 2004

11,441,n81-
Accepled as per PPRA Rules 36M/s RaufTextilo & Printing

Karachi

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: irls Rauf Textilo & Plintino Kalachi

Any other additional/supporting information, lhe procuring agency may like to share Nil

offcial Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

ShirEen GulNigar
Additional Director

President of the Board

Airpor$ Security Force

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Camouflage cloth Qty 88362 rneters

1i2018-lgiProc dated l4{S-2017

1 19592

03-10-2018 at 1100 hours

03-10-2018 at 1130 hours

01

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under

U-2



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 ol PP Rulos.2004l

Name of Procuring Agencl

Mehod ofProcurement

T'itle of Pmdremenl

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (ISE)

Date & Time of Bid closing

Date & Time ofBid Opening

No of Bids Rec€ived

Criteria for Bid Evalualion

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Seolrity Force

Tender Nolhe

Purchase of T.Shirt Half Siheves (Summe0 29764 Nos

1/2018n g/Proc dabd l4{9m17

1't9592

03-10-2018 at 1100 hours

03-i0-2018 at 1130 hours

01

Sample / Specifcation Bassd

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
lrarks

Technical
(ff Applicable)

Flnanclal
(lfApplicablE)

Evaluated Cost
(RsJ

Rules/R€ulalion/SBD"/Pollcy/
Basis for Rejection/
Acceptanco as per Ruh 35 of
PP Rules, 200,1

,s ExcelTex lndu3trlos (P\ )
LH, f\arachi

1{,733,1&1.
Accepbd as per PPRA Rules 36
(bXix)

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: irrs ExcelTex lndustdes (hlt} Ltd. Karachi

Any other addltionausupporting information, he procuring agoncy may like to share

Oflicial Stamp:

'Slandard Bidding Documents (sBD).

Shireen Gul Nlgal
Additional Direchr

President ot he Board

AiDorts Seolrity Force

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

o

10,

Nit



EVALUATION REPORT

ns Per Rule 36 of PP Rulss. 20041

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

o.

9,

10

Name of Prodring Agency

Msthod of Procurement

Tille of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Tirne of Bid Closing

Dale & llrne of Bid opening

No of Bids Received

Cdteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evalualion

AiDorts Secudly Force

Tender i,l,otc€

Purchase ofT.Shirl FullSleeves (winls0 13218 No6

I /2018-1g/Proc dated 14-0$2017

1 19592

0&10-2018 at 1100 hours

0$10-2018 at 1130 hours

03

Sample / Specilication Based

Delail is as under

Name of Bidd8r
Financial

(lfApplicable)
Evaluated CoBt

(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basls lor Rejoction/
Acceplance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

Itlrs Ercel Tex lndustdes (A,t)
Lld, f€rachi

68,99,796t
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(b)(ix) being 1d lowest

l{rs Blue Star lntemational
Lahol"

7,045,194/. 2,d lowest

/s Sat Enterprises Karachi 7,234,216,t- 3'd lo',r,est

Lo,a/est Evaluated Bidder ItUs Excel Tex lndustries {Pvt} Ltd. Karachl

Any other additlonausuppoding infurmalion, the pmdlring agency may like lo share

OfficialStamp:
'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Nit

Shlreen Gul Nigar
Additional Director

President of he Boad
Airports Security Force

Marks
T€chni€al

(lf Applicabl.)

I



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 20041

1 Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Proflrement

TiUe of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRAi Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Seoirity Force

Tender Notice

Purdase of Bullet Proof Jadet Qty 337 Nos

1/2018.1g/Prcc dared 1449-2017

'1 19592

03.10-2018 at'1100 hours

03-l 0-2018 at 1 130 hours

01

Sample / Specilicalion Bas€d

Detail is as under

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Name ot Bidder
irarks

Technical
(lfAppllcablo)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluatod Cost
(RsJ

Rules/Rogulation/SBD'/Policy/
Basis lor Rejection/
Acceptance as por Rule 35 of
PP Rules, 2004

lr,ls Zafar - Arar & Co
Lahoro

23,180,882/.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(b)(ix)

Low€6t Evaluated Bidder ]{rs Zahr - Azfar & Co Lahoro

Any other addiliona[supporting informalion, tre procudng agency may like h share

offcial Stamp:

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Nit

shhesn Gul Nigar
Additional Director

President of the Bcrd
Airports Sefldty Force

V.?



EVALUATIOI{ REPORT
(As Por Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name ofPmcuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender l,lotic€ No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Ilme of Bid Closing

Dale & Time of Bid opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Delails of Bids(s) Evaluaton

Aiporis Seqirity Force

Tender Notice

Purchase ofBoot DMS 5559 Pairs

1/201 8-1g/Proc dated 14-0S2017

119592

03- 1 0-2018 al 1 100 hours

03-10-2018 al 1130 hours

01

Sample i Specification Bas€d

Detail is as under

Name ot Bidder
Financial

(lf Applicablo)
Evaluated Cost

(Rs.)

RulesiRegulation SBD'iPollcy,
Basls for R.iection/
Acceptance as per Ruls 35 ol
PP Rulos,2004

rs Ayub Shoes Factory
Lahore

u,n8,490.32
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

b)0x) beinq lc Lovrest

iils Zarar lnternational
Lahoro

15261678.60 2nd lowest

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: iil/s Avub Shms Factory Lahore

Any olher additionausupporting information, he pmoiring agency may like to share Nll

OfficialStamp

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

Shireen Gul Nig.I
Addilional Dir€dor

President of the Board

Aiports Seofity Force

Mad$
Technical

(lfAppllcable)

L}



EVALUATION REPORT
(A6 Por Rulo 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

1

2

3

4

6

7

I
o

'10.

Name of Pmcuring Agency

Mehod of Procuremenl

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (ISE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Cdteria for Bid Evaluation

Dstails of BiG(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Oxford Shoes 3000 Pairs

1/201 8-1g/Proc dated 144$2017

119592

03-10-2018 at 1100 houc

03-10-2018 at 1'130 hours

01

Sample i Specification Based

Detail is as under

Namo ot Bidder
tlarks

Technical
(ltApplicablo)

Financial
(lfAppllcable)

Evalualod Co6t
(Rs.)

Rules/Regulation SBD?ollcy/
Basls for Rel€ction
Accephnce as por Rul6 35 ot
PP Rulos, A0,l

,s arsr lntomatlonal
Lahoro

7,791,000/..
Accepted as por PPRA Rules 36

6)fix)

Lowesl Evaluated Bidder: ,s Zarar lntematlonal Lahoro

Any olher additional/supporting infumation,lhe procuring agency may like h share

Offcial Stamp:

'Standad Bidding Documents (SBD)

Nit

Shiroon Gul Nlgar
Additional Dirsctor

President of the Board

Anpo s SeoJrity Force



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Pmcurement

Title of Pro0rement

Tender l,lotice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Tim€ ofBid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Oponing

No of Bids Received

cdteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluatjon

Lo',vest Evaluatsd Bidder M/s Blue S'tar lntemational Lahore

Any other additionausupponing infumalion, the pmatdng agency may like to share

offcial Slamp:
-Standard 

Bidding Dodments (SBD).

Shir€en Gul Nlgar
Addilional Dircctor

President of fie Boad
Airports Seqrrity Forcs

Name of Bidder
Marks

Tschnical
(lf Applicable)

Flnancial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated Cosl
(RsJ

RuloE/Regulation/SBo'rPolicy/
Basis ror Rojoctlon/
Accsptancs as por Rule 35 of
PP Rules,2004

Mrs Blue Star lntornational
Lahore

5,405,400/.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(b)(ix) bsing ld lowest

M/s Saf Enlorpris€s Kanchi 5,521,2301- 2nd Lov{est

AiDorts Secudly Force

Tender l,lolice

Purchaso of Jers€y Pull over (Black) 4290 NG

'U201 81g/Proc dated 14{92017

119592

03-10-2018 al 1100 hours

03-10-2018 at 1130 hours

02

Sample / Specificalion Basod

Detail is as under

Nit

E-b



EVALUATION REPORT
(AE Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

I
10

Name of Procuring Agency

lvlethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time ofBid Clos ng

Date & Time ofBid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

oetails of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Nolice

Purchase ofASF Mehl lD Badge Qty 2178 Nos

I i2018-1giProc dated 1 4-09-2017

1 19592

03J0-2018 at 1'100 hours

03-10-2018 at 1130 hours

01

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
lrarks

Technical
(lf Applicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evalualed Cost
(Rs.)

RulosrRegulation/SBD'rPolicy,
Basis for Rejoction,
Acceptanc€ as per Rule 35 of
PP Rul6, Z)04

ir/s LabaikTotal Solution,
Karachi

2,559,'l 50/.
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix)

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Labaik Total Solution. Karachi

Any other additional/suppoding informalion, the procuring agency may like to share

officialStamp:
-Standard 

Bidding Documents (SBD).

N

Shireen Gul Nigar
Additional Director

President of the Board

Airports Security Force

e-D



EVALUATION REPORT

ns Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

L

L

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procuremenl

TiUe of Procuremenl

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time ol Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evalualion

Airports Se rity Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Web Belt Qty 2500 Nos.

1/201 8-1g/Proc dated 14-0920'17

119592

0$10-2018 at 1100 hours

05-10-2018 at 1130 hours

06

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Name of Bidder
Financial

(ll Applicable)
Evaluated Gost

(Rs.)

Rules/Rogulation/SBo*/Folicyl
Basis tor Rejection/
Accephnce as por Rule 35 of
PP Rule8, 2l)04

starz Enterprises Karachi

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being
1st lowest

H. Misal Khan & Co. Karachi 497,5001 2,'d Lowest

Harmain Enterprises Karachi 523,200t.

A.Q lnternational, Karachi 617,500

Ashar Enterprises Lahore 672,fi01.

Faisal & Brothers, Karachi 722,fi01.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s Harmain Enterprises Karachi

Any other additional/supporting information, the procudng agency may like to share

official Stamp

Nit

Additional Dircctor
President ofthe Board

Aimorts Sedrrity Force

-Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Marks
Technical

(lfApplicable)

462,500/.

M"+
Shireen Gul Nigal



EVALUATION REPORT

{As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004}

1

2

3

4

6

7

I
o

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method ofProcurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airporls Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Socks Gotton Qty 16192 Nos.

1/2018-1g/Proc dated 14{9-2017

119592

05-10-2018 at 1100 hours

05-10-2018 at 1130 hours

02

Sample Based

Detaii is as under

Name of Bidde]
Financlal

([Applicable)
Evaluated Cost

(Rs.)

Rulo6/RegulationlSBD*iPolicy,
Basis for Reiection
Acceptance as per Rule 35 ot
PP Rules, 200,1

Harmain Enterprises Karachi 1,186,064/.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(b)(ix) being

1d lowest

H. Misal Khan & Co. Karachi 1,408,704/. 2nd Lowest

Lowesl Evaluated Bidder: ,s Hanmln Entelprises Karachl

Any other additional/supporting information, he procuring agency may like to share

Official Stamp:

Ni

Shireen Gul Nlgar
Additional Director

President of the Board

Aiports Security Force

irarks
Technical

(lfApplicable)

6/2
'Standard Bidding Documenls (SBD).



(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

L

10

Name of Proc{ring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Crileria for Bid Evalualion

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Force Sign Qty 6320 Nos.

1/201 8-1g/Proc dated 14-09-2017

119592

05-'10-2018 at 1100 hours

05-10-2018 at 1130 hours

01

Sample Based

Detail is as under

Name ot Bidder
llarks Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(lfApplicable)

Evaluated Cost
(RsJ

537,200t.Faisal & Brothers fGrachi

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: ilrs Faisal& Brothers Karachi

Any otler additional/supporting information, lhe procuring agency may like to share

Rule3/Regulation/SBD*/Policyl
Basis for Reiection/
Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rul 2004
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bxix) being

1sr lowest

Nit

Shireen GulNigar
Additional Direclor

President of the Board

Aimorts Security Force

EVALUATION REPORT

Official Stamp:
.Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).



EVALUATION REPORT

Per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

1

2

3

4

5

o

7

I
I
10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (ISE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airporb Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Pakistan Flag (Camo) Qty 6000 Nos

1i20,l 8-1g/Proc dated 1 4-09-201 7

119592

05-10-2018 at 1100 hours

05-'10-2018 at '1130 hours

01

Sample Based

Dehil is as under

Nams ot Bidder
larks Technical
(lfApplicable)

Financial
(rApplicable)

Evaluated Cost
(Rs,)

Rules/Regulation SBD*rPolicy,
Basis for Reloclion/
Acceptance as per Rule 35 of
PP Rules, 2004

108,000/.

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bXix) being

1'r lowest

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: Mls Faisal& Brothsl3 Karachi

Any other additionalisupporting information, the procuring agency may like to share Nil

Offcial Stamp

'Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

sh NigaI
Additional Director

President of the Board

Airports Security Force

Faisal & Brothers Karachi



(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004l

1 Name of Prcclring lg€ncy

Method of ProdlBmont

Trte of ProdtcmBnt

Terder Nolice No

PPRA / Ref llo. (ISE)

Date & Time ot Bi, Clodng

Dab & Time of BU Opdllng

tlo of Bids Recsiv€d

Crit€da for BU Evaluaton

Debils of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Nolice

Purfiase of Chevron For Comoral Qly 2250 Nos.

1201&1g/Proc dabd 1,10&201 7

119592

0$10-2018 at 'l100 hours

0$10-m18 at '1130 hous

01

Samde Bas€d

Dehil is as undor

2.

3.

4.

o.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Name ot Bidder
Mark Technical
(rAppllcablo)

Evaluated Cost
(RsJ

Rulos/RogulatlonrsBD'iPollcy,
Basls for R€r€ction,
Acceptanco as psr Rulo 3li of
PP Rul€s, 2004

Faisal & Brolhers Karachi 141,7fit.
Acc€pted as per PPRA Rules 36
(bxix) being

1d lo'rest

LowestEvaluatedBidder: UEfg!!gL&-9I9!Igglg@I!

Any ober addilionausupporting intomauon, he proorring agency may like to share

Oflicial Stamp:
.Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

Nit

Shlreen Nigar
Additional Director

Presid€nt of he Boord

AlDotls Secudty Force

EVALUATION REPORT

Financial
(lf Applicable)


